Publication No: EN-NPX-RS-003 - March 2008
RANGE SUMMARY
NPX
2 Publication No: EN-NPX-RS-003 - March 2008www.enersys-emea.com
NPX
Sealed Rechargeable, Valve Regulated Lead Acid Batteries
DataSafe™ NPX valve regulated
lead-acid batteries are designed

30% depth of discharge 1200 cycles
• Charge retention (shelf life) at 20°C (68°F)
1 month 97%
3 months 91%
6 months 85%
• Operating temperature range:
Charge -15°C to 50°C
(5°F to 122°F)
Discharge -20°C to 60°C
(-4°F to 140°F)
• LAYOUT
• TERMINAL
W/Cell to 1.67 Overall Height
Type FR Type* Volts End Voltage Length Width Incl. Terminals Weight Layout Terminals
(15 Min Rate) mm in mm in mm in kgs lbs
NPX-50 NPX-50FR 6 53W/Cell 151.0 5.95 50.0 1.97 100.0 3.94 2.15 4.74 2 A
NPX-25 NPX-25FR 23W/Cell 90.0 3.54 70.0 2.76 107.0 4.21 1.95 4.30 1 A
NPX-35 NPX-35FR 35W/Cell 151.0 5.95 65.0 2.56 100.0 3.94 2.87 6.33 3 A
NPX-80 NPX-80FR 12 80W/Cell 181.0 7.13 76.2 3.00 167.0 6.58 6.07 13.38 2 B
NPX-100 NPX-100FR 100W/Cell 165.5 6.62 125.0 4.92 175.0 6.89 8.00 17.64 2 B
NPX-150 NPX-150FR 150W/Cell 197.0 7.76 165.0 6.50 170.0 6.99 15.03 33.14 2 B
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
FOOTNOTES:
* FR: UL94-VO, Flame Retardant Container and Lid (Oxygen index: 30)
UL listing pending -  File No. MH16464